Giivenlik 7/24 Diskleri

TosHIBA

Uriin

1TB TOSHIBA 5400Rpm S300 SATA 128MB 7/24
HDWV110UZSVA

2TB TOSHIBA 5400RPM S300 SATA3 128MB 7/24
HDWT720UZSVA

4TB TOSHIBA 5400RPM S300 SATA3 256MB 7/24
HDWT840UZSVA

2TB SEAGATE SKYHAWK 256MB 7/24 ST2000VX017

8TB TOSHIBA 7200Rpm MGO8 7/24 SATA 256MB
MGOSADABOOE

6TB TOSHIBA 5400RPM S300 PRO SATA3 256MB
7/24 HDWT860UZSVA

10TB WD Purple SATA 6Gb/s 256MB DV 7x24
WD101PURP

Marka

Toshiba

Toshiba

Toshiba

Seagate

Toshiba

Toshiba

wd

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

60,50 USD

75,90 USD

97,90 USD

108,90
usb

247,50
usb

174,90
usb

407,00
usb



